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10
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18

Roll. No.

213132340001

213132340078

213132340022

213132400301

213132400144

213132340128

213132340100

213132400247

213132400162

213132400013

213132340109

213132400208

213133120024

213132400199

213132400224

213132400200

213132340115

213132400141

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22PHIL1010925

22PHIL1009021

22PHIL1000915

22PHIL1092977

22PHIL1211202

22PHIL1010383

22PHIL1029107

22PHIL1109278

22PHIL1190944

22PHIL1099730

22PHIL1044137

22PHIL1180540

22PHIL1055877

22PHIL1227413

22PHIL1173604

22PHIL1215268

22PHIL1015693

22PHIL1141476

Name

NAURIN
KHATOON

KASHISH
KHANNA

TANNU

TITHI
KARMAKAR

VAISHNAVI

SHREYA
PATRA

ANJALI
BOHRA

DEVIKA
SINGH
DHRITI

GOEL

PRIYA

RIYA
DAHIYA

IKRORMI
VASHUM

HUMANSHI
KAPOOR

MAHAK
GUPTA

ANJALI NEGI

ANUSHKA
TRIPATHI

ADITI
VERMA

SANJEEVANI
ARORA

University of Delhi

Allotted
Department/College
NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Final

Entrance

Marks

252

191

137

135

133

133

128

126

120

115

110

110

110

110

108

105

88

87

Combined

Rank

12

31

75

77

79

79

84

85

91

96

100

100

100

100

102

105

120

121

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
75.35

76.14

78.56

60.21

73.17

64.31

85.75

77.67

53.08

78.73

72.20

66.32

63.93

67.65

69.83

Choice

14-12-2022
15:46:03

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

ST

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

Delhi

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Roll. No.

213132340135

213132340152

213132400297

213132400098

213132400112

213132400072

213132400214

213132340005

213132400061

213132400134

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22PHIL1054911

22PHIL1067488

22PHIL1144852

22PHIL1220467

22PHIL1143597

22PHIL1195695

22PHIL1181715

22PHIL1024796

22PHIL1121649

22PHIL1128785

Name

RASHI
SHARMA

PRAGYA
PARMITA

KHUSHI
GARG

KHUSHI
JINDAL

VAISHNVI
KUMARI
VANSHIKA
JAIN
RASHMI
KUSHWAHA
SHIVANGI
SRISHTI

TANWAR

RIDDHI
SHARMA

Allotted

Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final

Entrance

Marks

84

83

83

80

77

76

70

70

66

64

Combined

Rank

124

125

125

128

130

131

136

136

140

142

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
65.59

66.50

64.83

75.48

78.96

57.45

62.61

62.80

Choice

14-12-2022
15:46:03

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by

# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 213132400212  22PHIL1192008  SIMRAN NCWEB 64 142 56.61 1 OBC Non-
AWANA Creamy

layer

2 213132400033 = 22PHIL1112456  ANANYA NCWEB 60 146 69.71 1 OBC Non-
KUMARI Creamy

layer

3 213132340021 22PHIL1083136 POOJA NCWEB 60 146 1 OBC Non-
KUMARI Creamy

layer

4 213132400018  22PHIL1152560 NEETU NCWEB 52 153 64.07 1 OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

5 213132400096 = 22PHIL1195897 SOFIA NCWEB 50 155 58.80 1 OBC Non-
MALIK Creamy

layer

6 213132400121 22PHIL1160209 MANSI NCWEB 44 160 1 OBC Non-
BIDHURI Creamy

layer

7 213132400280  22PHIL1229126  PREETI NCWEB 42 162 63.50 1 OBC Non-
MAURYA Creamy

layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice = Candidate
1 213133120026  22PHIL1172919 SHELLY NCWEB 42 162 62.32 1 SC
CHAUHAN
2 213132340062 22PHIL1058066 NEHA NCWEB 40 163 4.50 1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate
1 22PHIL1194068 FIZA ALI NCWEB 81.00 OBC Non-
Creamy layer
2 22PHIL1184825 AKSHITA SHARMA NCWEB 80.36 Unreserved
3 22PHIL1080193 MANYA MISHRA NCWEB 79.33 Unreserved
4 22PHIL1007511 SHREYA JAIN NCWEB 78.69 Unreserved
5 22PHIL1119087 SATYA SHRUTI NCWEB 78.44 Unreserved
6 22PHIL1008000 SONAKSHI NCWEB 78.44 Unreserved
SHARMA
7 22PHIL1053218 KANCHAN NCWEB 76.51 Unreserved
KAPOOR
8 22PHIL1168820 AISHWARYA NCWEB 76.25 Unreserved
SHARMA
9 22PHIL1211981 DEEPANSHI ARYA NCWEB 75.35 SC
10 22PHIL1110271 DHANISHTHA NCWEB 75.35 Unreserved
ARORA
11 22PHIL1095207 PRACHI UJJWAL NCWEB 75.09 Unreserved
12 22PHIL1228426 AWANI YADAV NCWEB 75.09 OBC Non-
Creamy layer
13 22PHIL1024811 BHARTI DAHIYA NCWEB 71.82 Unreserved
14 22PHIL1005331 GUNJAN NCWEB 71.50 Unreserved
CHOUDHARY
15 22PHIL1133032 SURBHI KANOJIA NCWEB 70.09 Unreserved
16 22PHIL1219153 SWATI RAI NCWEB 69.45 OBC Non-
Creamy layer
17 22PHIL1102498 SAKSHI NCWEB 68.80 SC
18 22PHIL1187796 SANSKRUTI NCWEB 68.55 Unreserved
TIWARI
19 22PHIL1068389 KOMAL NCWEB 68.29 Unreserved
20 22PHIL1144846 RADHIKA NCWEB 67.26 Unreserved
DHINGRA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

Delhi

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022

Form No.

22PHIL1077649

22PHIL1097750

22PHIL1054737

22PHIL1064309

22PHIL1092228

22PHIL1028540

22PHIL1090555

22PHIL1060949

Name

SUHANA GUPTA

TRIPTI JULKA

PRASHASTI
MISHRA

APARNA SHUKLA

TAMANNA VERMA

KUNZANG
CHOSKIT

SIMRAN KAUR
MARWAH

CHARU

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted
Department/College

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

NCWEB

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

66.50

66.35

65.08

65.00

64.82

64.00

63.18

62.61

Choice

14-12-2022
15:46:03

Category Filled
by Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy layer

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of . . . . 14-12-2022
Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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Delhi NCWEB First Admission List - M.A. Philosophy- NCWEB-2022 15:46:03

Page 13 of 13



